220V Power: 0.4KW – 5.5KW
380V Power: 0.4KW – 7.5KW
 Please read the instructions carefully and understand the content so as to
install and use correctly.
 Please give the instructions to the final user and save it carefully
 The technological standards of this product may be changed, but we will not
make a notice about it.
Version 2019A

17. Do not arbitrarily reform the VFD.
2 / 32
1、Technical Data
PowerModel Voltage Output（A）
size
L*W*H（mm）
V2-0R7G-S2  0.75KW
Single
Phase
AC
220V-240V
50Hz/60Hz
4
3.7
150*115*150
V2-1R5G-S2 1.5KW 7
6.4
150*115*150
V2-2R2G-S2 2.2KW 9.5
8.7
150*115*150
V2-3R0G-S2 3.0KW 11.5
8.7
150*115*150
V2-4R0G-S2 4.0KW 15
14
210*118*180
V2-5R5G-S2 5.5KW 20
18
210*118*180
V2-0R7G-T4 0.75KW
Three Phase
AC
380V-440V
50Hz/60Hz
2.5
2.3
150*115*150
V2-1R5G-T4 1.5KW 4.1
3.8
150*115*150
V2-2R2G-T4 2.2KW 5.8
5.3
150*115*150
V2-3R0G-T4 3.0KW 7.5 150*115*150
V2-4R0G-T4 4.0KW 9.4
8.6
210*118*180
V2-5R5G-T4 5.5KW 12.6
11.6
210*118*180
V2-7R5G-T4 7.5KW 16.1
14.8
210*118*180
Braking resistor Models
Model Power Voltage